High-pressure gun and lances
For those cases where high-pressure cleaning is necessary, we have a
universal high-pressure gun in our range, with matching lances.
Technical specifications high-pressure gun
• Material   : Brass / plastic
• Inlet    : 3/8” BSPT female
• Outlet   : Quick coupler CT35
• Max. pressure : 310 bar
• Max. temperature  : 150 ºC
• Max. flow  : 45 L/min
Technical specifications  high-pressure lance
• Material   : Stainless steel / Plastic
• Inlet    : Adapter for Quick coupling CT35
• Outlet   : 1/4” BSPT female
• Max. pressure  : 280 bar
• Max. temperature  : 150 ºC
• Max. flow   : 40 L/min
We fit this nozzle as standard: NOZ2506 stainless steel nozzle with spray
angle 25º, capacity 14 L/min at 100 bar; 19 L/min at 200 bar.
Nozzles with other capacities are available from stock.
HDRPIST01
All article numbers in bold are
available from stock.
Available models:
HDRL070 Lance 70 cm
HDRL090 Lance 90 cm
HDRL120 Lance 120 cm
HDRL070-2506 Lance 70 cm + nozzle
HDRL090-2506 Lance 90 cm + nozzle
HDRL120-2506 Lance 120 cm + nozzle
HDR1070-2506
gun + 70 cm lance + nozzle
HDR1090-2506
gun + 90 cm lance + nozzle
HDR1200-2506
gun + 120 cm lance + nozzle
NOZ2506
Nozzle: spray angle 25º, capacity 14 L/min
at 100 bar, 19 L/min at 200 bar
Nozzle with protection
Adapter for quick coupling
CT35 quick coupler
Lance HDRL-series
HDRPIST01
3/8” bi.dr. aansluiting
OPTIONAL: HDRSWIV-3/8
High-pressure swivel, nickel-plated brass 3/8” F x 3/8” M
Max. 350 bar / 90 ºC
(Also available in stainless steel: HDRSWIV-3/8 R)